Załącznik Nr 1
                                                                           do Uchwały    

                                                                                      Rady Powiatu w Sejnach 
Nr XXXI/169/05
z dnia 29 grudnia 2005 r.

w sprawie zmian budżetu powiatu na 2005r

ZWIĘKSZYĆ DOCHODY I WYDATKI
	Dział
	Rozdz.
	§
	Zwięk. dochody
	Akt. kwoty
	Zwięk. wydatki
	Akt. kwoty

	
	
	
	
	Dział
	Rozdz.
	§
	
	Dział
	Rozdz.
	§

	750
	
	
	
	
	
	
	118 285
	1 927 090
	
	

	
	75095
	
	
	
	
	
	118 285
	
	158 285
	

	
	
	4300
	
	
	
	
	118 285
	
	
	135 285

	758
	
	
	118 285
	6 601 071
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	75801
	
	118 285
	
	4 247 538
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2920
	118 285
	
	
	4 247 538
	
	
	
	

	RAZEM:
	118 285
	
	
	
	118 285
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